
 
Formby Village
Freshfield Station
Freshfield Birch Green
Formby Station
Formby Village

F5
0714
0718
0722
0724
0729

F5 F5 F5
0814

Then
at
these
mins

14
past
each
hour
until

1714
0818 18 1718
0822 22 1722
0824 24 1724
0829 29 1729

F5
1814
1818
1822
1824
1829

 
Formby Village
Freshfield Station
Freshfield Birch Green
Formby Station
Formby Village

F5
0714
0718
0722
0724
0729

F5 F5 F5
0814

Then
at
these
mins

14
past
each
hour
until

1714
0818 18 1718
0822 22 1722
0824 24 1724
0829 29 1729

F5
1814
1818
1822
1824
1829

F5 Formby Circular

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Formby Village

Saturday - Formby Village


	Monday to Friday - Formby Village
	Saturday - Formby Village

