F5 Formby Circular

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Formby Village

	F5	F5		F5		F5	F5
Formby Village	0714	0814		14		1714	1814
Freshfield Station	0718	0818	Then	18			1818
Freshfield Birch Green	0722	0822	at these	22	each hour	1722	1822
Formby Station	0724	0824	mins	24	until	1724	
Formby Village	0729	0829		29		1729	1829

Saturday - Formby Village

	F5	F5		F5		F5	F5
Formby Village	0714	0814		14		1714	1814
			Then	18			1818
Freshfield Birch Green	0722	0822	at these	22	eacn hour	1722	1822
Formby Station	0724	0824	mins	24			
Formby Village	0729	0829		29		1729	1829